BALANCE
(TOTAL DUE

ACCT. ACl) LIEN AMOUNT
1167 $ 980.94 $ 402.43
4784 $ 1,037.98 $ 561.24
5759 $  1,037.98 $ 489.06
7113 $ 143224 $ 704.92
8529 $ 81645 $ 461.26
9980 $ 21762 $ 217.62
14652 $ 93619 $ 461.26
15606 $  1,039.83 $ 461.28
16215 $ 93975 $ 361.24
16311 $ 113975 $ 561.24
17208 $ 61821 $ 305.07
17511 §  1,139.75 $ 561.24
17769 $  1,049.45 $ 489.06
20388 $ 113975 $ 561.24
20483 $ 111975 $ 541.24
22357 $ 145789 $ 71751
26280 $  1,13856 $ 560.05
28118 $ 59027 $ 173.55
29253 $ 686.41 $ 211.44
33222 $ 113975 $ 561.24
35532 $ 1,139.83 $ 561.28
36214 $ 57069 $ 95.72
38418 $ 38641 $ 386.41
38483 $ 56124 $ 561.24
38761 $ 93619 $ 461.26

VLBV BVLLLLLLLLLLLLOLLLLLOOLL®Y

Total Due City from

PO (incl City fees

Interest Admin Fee Filing Fee _PAID and Interest)
2616 $ 3500 $  10.00 (5200) $ 273.59
3648 $ 3500 $ 10.00 $ 642.72
3179 $ 3500 $  10.00 $ 565.85
4582 $ 3500 $  10.00 $ 795.74
2998 $ 3500 $  10.00 $ 536.24
1415 $ 3500 $ 10.00 $ 276.77
2998 $ 3500 $  10.00 $ 536.24
2998 $ 3500 $ 10.00 $ 536.26
2348 $ 3500 $  10.00 (5148) $ 281.72
3648 $ 3500 $ 10.00 $ 642.72
1983 $ 3500 $  10.00 $ 369.90
3648 $ 3500 $ 10.00 $ 642.72
3179 $ 3500 $  10.00 $ 565.85
3648 $ 3500 $ 10.00 $ 642.72
3518 $ 3500 $  10.00 $ 621.42
4664 $ 3500 $ 10.00 $ 809.15
3640 $ 3500 $  10.00 $ 641.45
1128 $ 3500 $ 10.00 $ 229.83
1374 $ 3500 $  10.00 $ 270.18
3648 $ 3500 $ 10.00 $ 642.72
3648 $ 3500 $  10.00 $ 642.76
622 $ 3500 $ 10.00 $ 146.94
2512 $ 3500 $  10.00 $ 456.53
3648 $ 3500 $ 10.00 $ 642.72
2998 $ 3500 $  10.00 $ 536.24

APN

074-1345-042
069-0013-004
069-0106-036
070-0182-050
071-0287-010
074-1275-084
074-1352-034
071-0250-036
074-1078-034
069-0095-010
070-0182-050
072-0374-028
074-1039-162
073-0392-022
070-0176-023
070-0166-017
072-0376-020
071-0233-028
071-0252-003
069 0114017
072-0365-004
074-0442-042
070-0191-026
074-1319-003
074-1041-019

DAO, MAILAN
JAMISON-BIRKS, NORMA O.
MOVYER, JANIS H.
ARMSTRONG, ROGER
RIVERA, XAVIER
RIDENOUR, CYNTHIA
HAYASHI, SANDRA

HAYES, JESSICA & JASON
WILLIAMS, PAMELA R.
LONERGAN, KERRI & MATT
ARMSTRONG, ROGER
LAGOSH, NADINE

DEVRIES, MARILYN S.
RODRIQUEZ, MIGUEL A.
NAJOR, ANDREA

MILLER, ERIK S.

ROBERTS, VINCENT

YU, SHERRY S. & LISAY.
LUKE, MICHAEL & ALISON
BROWN, MARIANNE
KHUNKHUN BALVIR & KULIT
WEISBERG, JUSTIN
WHITLEY, LEONARD
PATEL, RAMESH & TINA
HASEGAWA, JON

TENANT (SERVICE NAME)

SITE(SERVICE ADDRESS]

36 BANNISTER WAY
995 HIGH ST

3019 LINCOLN AVE
1100-1102 PARK AVE
1907 SCHILLER ST

636 WINDEMERE ISLE
608 TERN LN

2024 PACIFIC AVE

1034 MELROSE AVE
3214 LIBERTY AVE

1100 PARK AVE

1436 SAINT CHARLES ST
218 LAGUNARIA LN
1006 TAYLOR AVE

2512 CLAY ST

2525 EAGLE AVE # A-B
1608 SAINT CHARLES ST
1608 WILLOW ST

2027 PACIFIC AVE #D
1626 VERSAILLES AVE
1819 SHERMAN ST

550 SANTA CLARA AVE # A
1624 FOLEY ST

115 MONTEGO BAY
339 MAGNOLIA DR

OWNER (PROPERTY OWNER)
DAO, MAILAN
JAMISON-BIRKS, NORMA O.
MOVYER, JANIS H.
ARMSTRONG, ROGER R.
VALDEZ, ALICIA A,
RIDENOUR, CYNTHIA'S.
TRAN, QUAN N.
FLEISCHMAN, JAMES M.
WILLIAMS, PAMELA R.
LONERGAN, KERRI E. & WILLIAM
ARMSTRONG, ROGER R.
LAGASH, NADINE
DEVRIES, MARILYN S.
RODRIQUEZ, MIGUEL A.
NAJOR, ANDREA A.

MILLER, ERIK S.

ROBERTS, VINCENT B.

YU, SHERRY S. & LISAY.
SERNA, LUZ & DAVID
BROWN, MARIANNE
KHUNKHUN, BALVIR

WONG, SCOTT B. & JENNY M.
FV 1, INC.

PATEL, RAMESH D.
HASEGAWA, JON

OWNER (PROPERTY OWNER)

MOVYER, JOHN D.

FLEISCHMAN, SEAN P.

FOUCH, GENEVIEVE

PATEL, SURBHIR.

STATE

OWNER ADDRESS CITY

36 BANNISTER WAY ALAMEDA
995 HIGH ST ALAMEDA

3019 LINCOLN AVE ALAMEDA
PO BOX 872 SAN LEANDRO

2404 SAN CARLOS AVE
636 WINDEMERE ISLE
608 TERN LN
PO BOX 2836
1034 MELROSE AVE
3214 LIBERTY AVE
PO BOX 872
1436 SAINT CHARLES ST
875A ISLAND DR #440
1006 TAYLOR AVE
2512 CLAY ST
2525 EAGLE AVE
1608 SAINT CHARLES ST
1608 WILLOW ST
PO BOX 151
1626 VERSAILLES AVE
1819 SHERMAN ST
1676 140TH AVE
4708 MERCANTILE DR
115 MONTEGO BAY
339 MAGNOLIA DR

CASTRO VALLEY
ALAMEDA
ALAMEDA
ALAMEDA
ALAMEDA
ALAMEDA

SAN LEANDRO
ALAMEDA
ALAMEDA
ALAMEDA
ALAMEDA
ALAMEDA
ALAMEDA
ALAMEDA

PLACERVILLE
ALAMEDA
ALAMEDA

SAN LEANDRO

FORT WORTH
ALAMEDA
ALAMEDA
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94502
94501
94501
94577
94546
94501
94501
94501
94502
94501
94577
94501
94502
94501
94501
94501
94501
94501
95667
94501
94501
94578
76137
94502
94502



