

ACCT	BALANCE (TOTAL DUE AC)	LIEN AMOUNT	Interest	Admin Fee	Filing Fee	PAID	Total Due City from PO (incl City fees and Interest)	APN	TENANT (SERVICE NAME)	SITE(SERVICE ADDRESS)	OWNER (PROPERTY OWNER)	OWNER (PROPERTY OWNER)	OWNER ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	ZIP
1167	\$ 980.94	\$ 402.43	\$ 26.16	\$ 35.00	\$ 10.00	(\$200)	\$ 273.59	074-1345-042	DAO, MAILAN	36 BANNISTER WAY	DAO, MAILAN		36 BANNISTER WAY	ALAMEDA	CA	94502
4784	\$ 1,037.98	\$ 561.24	\$ 36.48	\$ 35.00	\$ 10.00		\$ 642.72	069-0013-004	JAMISON-BIRKS, NORMA O.	995 HIGH ST	JAMISON-BIRKS, NORMA O.		995 HIGH ST	ALAMEDA	CA	94501
5759	\$ 1,037.98	\$ 489.06	\$ 31.79	\$ 35.00	\$ 10.00		\$ 565.85	069-0106-036	MOYER, JANIS H.	3019 LINCOLN AVE	MOYER, JANIS H.	MOYER, JOHN D.	3019 LINCOLN AVE	ALAMEDA	CA	94501
7113	\$ 1,432.24	\$ 704.92	\$ 45.82	\$ 35.00	\$ 10.00		\$ 795.74	070-0182-050	ARMSTRONG, ROGER	1100-1102 PARK AVE	ARMSTRONG, ROGER R.		PO BOX 872	SAN LEANDRO	CA	94577
8529	\$ 816.45	\$ 461.26	\$ 29.98	\$ 35.00	\$ 10.00		\$ 536.24	071-0287-010	RIVERA, XAVIER	1907 SCHILLER ST	VALDEZ, ALCIA A.		2404 SAN CARLOS AVE	CASTRO VALLEY	CA	94546
9980	\$ 217.62	\$ 217.62	\$ 14.15	\$ 35.00	\$ 10.00		\$ 276.77	074-1275-084	RIDENOUR, CYNTHIA	636 WINDEMERE ISLE	RIDENOUR, CYNTHIA S.		636 WINDEMERE ISLE	ALAMEDA	CA	94501
14652	\$ 936.19	\$ 461.26	\$ 29.98	\$ 35.00	\$ 10.00		\$ 536.24	074-1352-034	HAYASHI, SANDRA	608 TERN LN	TRAN, QUAN N.		608 TERN LN	ALAMEDA	CA	94501
15606	\$ 1,039.83	\$ 461.28	\$ 29.98	\$ 35.00	\$ 10.00		\$ 536.26	071-0250-036	HAYES, JESSICA & JASON	2024 PACIFIC AVE	FLEISCHMAN, JAMES M.	FLEISCHMAN, SEAN P.	PO BOX 2836	ALAMEDA	CA	94501
16215	\$ 939.75	\$ 361.24	\$ 23.48	\$ 35.00	\$ 10.00	(\$148)	\$ 281.72	074-1078-034	WILLIAMS, PAMELA R.	1034 MELROSE AVE	WILLIAMS, PAMELA R.		1034 MELROSE AVE	ALAMEDA	CA	94502
16311	\$ 1,139.75	\$ 561.24	\$ 36.48	\$ 35.00	\$ 10.00		\$ 642.72	069-0095-010	LONERGAN, KERRI & MATT	3214 LIBERTY AVE	LONERGAN, KERRI E. & WILLIAM		3214 LIBERTY AVE	ALAMEDA	CA	94501
17208	\$ 618.21	\$ 305.07	\$ 19.83	\$ 35.00	\$ 10.00		\$ 369.90	070-0182-050	ARMSTRONG, ROGER	1100 PARK AVE	ARMSTRONG, ROGER R.		PO BOX 872	SAN LEANDRO	CA	94577
17511	\$ 1,139.75	\$ 561.24	\$ 36.48	\$ 35.00	\$ 10.00		\$ 642.72	072-0374-028	LAGOSHI, NADINE	1436 SAINT CHARLES ST	LAGASHI, NADINE	FOUCH, GENEVIEVE	1436 SAINT CHARLES ST	ALAMEDA	CA	94501
17769	\$ 1,049.45	\$ 489.06	\$ 31.79	\$ 35.00	\$ 10.00		\$ 565.85	074-1039-162	DEVRIES, MARILYN S.	218 LAGUNARIA LN	DEVRIES, MARILYN S.		875A ISLAND DR #440	ALAMEDA	CA	94502
20388	\$ 1,139.75	\$ 561.24	\$ 36.48	\$ 35.00	\$ 10.00		\$ 642.72	073-0392-022	RODRIGUEZ, MIGUEL A.	1006 TAYLOR AVE	RODRIGUEZ, MIGUEL A.		1006 TAYLOR AVE	ALAMEDA	CA	94501
20483	\$ 1,119.75	\$ 541.24	\$ 35.18	\$ 35.00	\$ 10.00		\$ 621.42	070-0176-023	NAJOR, ANDREA	2512 CLAY ST	NAJOR, ANDREA A.		2512 CLAY ST	ALAMEDA	CA	94501
22357	\$ 1,457.89	\$ 717.51	\$ 46.64	\$ 35.00	\$ 10.00		\$ 809.15	070-0166-017	MILLER, ERIK S.	2525 EAGLE AVE # A-B	MILLER, ERIK S.		2525 EAGLE AVE	ALAMEDA	CA	94501
26280	\$ 1,138.56	\$ 560.05	\$ 36.40	\$ 35.00	\$ 10.00		\$ 641.45	072-0376-020	ROBERTS, VINCENT	1608 SAINT CHARLES ST	ROBERTS, VINCENT B.		1608 SAINT CHARLES ST	ALAMEDA	CA	94501
28118	\$ 590.27	\$ 173.55	\$ 11.28	\$ 35.00	\$ 10.00		\$ 229.83	071-0233-028	YU, SHERRY S. & LISA Y.	1608 WILLOW ST	YU, SHERRY S. & LISA Y.		1608 WILLOW ST	ALAMEDA	CA	94501
29253	\$ 686.41	\$ 211.44	\$ 13.74	\$ 35.00	\$ 10.00		\$ 270.18	071-0252-003	LUKE, MICHAEL & ALISON	2027 PACIFIC AVE #D	SERNA, LUZ & DAVID		PO BOX 151	PLACERVILLE	CA	95667
33222	\$ 1,139.75	\$ 561.24	\$ 36.48	\$ 35.00	\$ 10.00		\$ 642.72	069-0114017	BROWN, MARIANNE	1626 VERSAILLES AVE	BROWN, MARIANNE		1626 VERSAILLES AVE	ALAMEDA	CA	94501
35532	\$ 1,139.83	\$ 561.28	\$ 36.48	\$ 35.00	\$ 10.00		\$ 642.76	072-0365-004	KHUNKHUN BALVIR & KULJIT	1819 SHERMAN ST	KHUNKHUN, BALVIR		1819 SHERMAN ST	ALAMEDA	CA	94501
36214	\$ 570.69	\$ 95.72	\$ 6.22	\$ 35.00	\$ 10.00		\$ 146.94	074-0442-042	WEISBERG, JUSTIN	550 SANTA CLARA AVE # A	WONG, SCOTT B. & JENNY M.		1676 140TH AVE	SAN LEANDRO	CA	94578
38418	\$ 386.41	\$ 386.41	\$ 25.12	\$ 35.00	\$ 10.00		\$ 456.53	070-0191-026	WHITLEY, LEONARD	1624 FOLEY ST	FV I, INC.		4708 MERCANTILE DR	FORT WORTH	TX	76137
38483	\$ 561.24	\$ 561.24	\$ 36.48	\$ 35.00	\$ 10.00		\$ 642.72	074-1319-003	PATEL, RAMESH & TINA	115 MONTEGO BAY	PATEL, RAMESH D.	PATEL, SURBHI R.	115 MONTEGO BAY	ALAMEDA	CA	94502
38761	\$ 936.19	\$ 461.26	\$ 29.98	\$ 35.00	\$ 10.00		\$ 536.24	074-1041-019	HASEGAWA, JON	339 MAGNOLIA DR	HASEGAWA, JON		339 MAGNOLIA DR	ALAMEDA	CA	94502